C80
82
•  Feedback encoder for big size motors
•  Precise optical sensing
•  Very flat design
•  Through hollow shaft up to Ø 30 mm
•  Robust die cast housing with IP65 protection
 C80

/Sxxx
i
Order code
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS
Y = Push Pull
L = Line Driver (RS422)
H = PP/LD universal circuit
b RESOLUTION (PPR)
See electrical specifications
c OUTPUT SIGNALS / CONNECTIONS
BNF = AB, cable output
ZNF = AB0, cable output
BCU = AB /AB, cable output
ZCU = AB0 /AB0, cable output
BCZ = AB /AB, M23 12 pin plug
ZCZ = AB0 /AB0, M23 12 pin plug
d SUPPLY VOLTAGE
1 = +5V±5% (L output circuit)
2 = +10V÷ +30V (Y output circuit)
4 = +5V÷ +30V (H output circuit)
e SHAFT DIAMETER
25 = 25 mm
30 = 30 mm
f PROTECTION
- = IP64 (standard)
P = IP65
g OPERATING TEMPERATURE
- = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
h CABLE LENGTH
- = cable output 1 m
L2 = cable output 2 m
L7 = cable output 7 m
Lx = cable output x m (max. 10 m)
CLx = x m cable with DSub 9 pin
           inline plug
i CUSTOM VERSION
C80
BR2-xx